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Horse
No.

D203
G115
D233
G067
Cc197
BO13
D464
E478
C307

Horse
No.

GO77
E163
G048
C514
E367
C251
E179
D310
D459
G029
C535
C368
D312
E170
D407
E453

Horse
No.

D093
E314
C188
D435
C470
D473

Horse
No.

G003
E385
E442
G063
E270
G426

Horse Name

TOYCOON

WOODFIRE BRO
SMOOTHIES

REACH GOAL
RIGHTEOUS DOCTRINE
LADY FIRST

OUR CREED

FLYING SILVER

YES WE CAN

Horse Name

BARON ZEE
COURAGEOUS KNIGHT
BUDDY SPIRIT
LUCKY VICTOR

NEW ASIA ADVANCE
SKY GEM

RUN DES RUN

RUN RUN GOOD
CABLE SPEED
JUBILATION

SPEED FORCE
LONDON LUCKYSTAR
PAKISTAN ZINDABAD
TRAVEL GLORY
SURE WIN WIN
COMMON ROOM

Horse Name

WILL POWER
CALIFORNIA SPANGLE
DUKE WAI

HEALTHY HAPPY
MIGHTY GIANT
CHEERFUL DAYS

Horse Name

FUN N GLORY
LUCKY ARCHANGEL
SCIENCE PATCH
SWEET DIAMOND
TURBO POWER
SWEET ENCOUNTER

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 25/09/2022
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Horse
Weight
1052
1167
1223
1076
1167
1035
1073
1002
1256

Horse
Weight
1070
1047
1178
1197
997
1181
1450
1192
1173
1078
1077
1037
1166
1011
1204
1020

Horse
Weight
1187
1183
1151
1173
1241
1169

Horse
Weight
1179
1137
1101
1167
1088
1161
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Card
No.

01
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05

06

07

Horse
No.

G211
G164
G250
G117
E323
C406
G202
E494

Horse
No.

E294
C431
G287
G078
E376
C366
G269
E353
D477
E472
G284
D087
G155
G005

Horse
No.

D387
D123
G157
D451
G300
C327
E126
G154
E221
G338
D050
E360
E105
E217
G013

Horse
No.

E097

Horse Name

EASY SNIP
SHENZHOU TWELVE
DOUBLE SHOW
MIGHTY STAR
REGENT GLORY
JAZZ STEED

SPICY SKEWER
CHARMING STEED

Horse Name
HAPPY DAILY

THE HULK

GREAT BRILLIANT
CIRCUIT MIGHTY
GENERAL WINNER
STUNNING IMPACT
ALL IS GOOD
HAPPY LAND
ROYAL CAMPBELL
STAR CONTACT
SEATOSKY

FIRE BALL

JACK WIN
QUORUM

Horse Name
METRO WARRIOR
PING HAI BRAVO
FLYING SEASON
JOYFUL WIN
SUPER KING
CLASSIC POSH
SMOKEY BEAR
SOLAR WINDS
SUMMIT CHEERS
ADIOS

LUCKY QUALITY
FLYING DRAGON
SUPER AXIOM
KAYING SPIRIT
PINS PRINCE

Horse Name
GOOD BUDDY

Horse Weight Report

Race Meeting: 25/09/2022
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Horse
Weight
1214
1106
121
1116
1037
1200
1012
1053

Horse
Weight
1066
1097
978
1010
1318
1050
1195
1149
1110
1184
1039
1037
1276
1241

Horse
Weight

1181
1319
1199
1179
1177
1073
1109
1035
1164
1160
1070
1209
1215
1167
1171

Horse
Weight

1282
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Horse
No.

G319
A050
G360
E351
G340
G072
G418
G316
G156
E384
E403
E245
G202

Horse
No.

E053
G302
G225
G236
E412
E461
D138
D381
G151
G189
E349
G238
G220
E228
D298

Horse
No.

D270
E466
G294
E218
G130
E434
E490
G345
D222
G137
G393
D014
D061
EO75

Horse Name

SUPER SUNNY SING
REGENCY BO BO
UNIVERSAL HORIZON
ROYAL PRIDE
YOUTHFUL DEAL
JOYFUL CHAMPION
NOBLE ACE
FORTUNE TURBO
BRAVE DREAMS
KING OF THE COURT
TSUEN WAN GLORY
MARADO

SPICY SKEWER

Horse Name
LOOKING GREAT
SECRET VISION
POWERFUL WINGS
ENCOUNTERED
NORDIC SKY
WINNING DRAGON
TOTAL POWER
ENTRUSTED
LOOKING COOL
PEGASUS GENERAL
HIT THE SHOT
MOONLIGHT VISTA
BOOM ALLIANCE
ODE TO JOY
CHEVALIER PRINCE

Horse Name
CHANCHENG PRINCE
CAPTAIN WIN
DYNAMIC SPIRIT
COPARTNER AMBITION
LIGHTNING BOLT
NEVER TOO SOON
GOLDEN EMPIRE
TUCHEL

GOLDEN LINK
BEAUTY CHAMP

A PAL

INFINITE POWER
HORSESAIN BOLT
ICE LEGEND

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 25/09/2022
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Horse
Weight
1094
1202
1167
1090
1198
1187
1120
1155
1104
1154
1055
1036
1012

Horse
Weight
1080
1121
1085
1143
1010
1044
1078
1144
1120
990
1086
1105
1261
1221
1095

Horse
Weight
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1217
1140
1114
1192
1073
1053
1135
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1214
1089
1085
1172
1152
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Race No.:

Card
No.

Race No.:
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No.
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Horse
No.

B339

Horse
No.

B119
E269
E219
E203
D476
D334
D024
G094
E380
G061
E413
E178
A379

Horse Name
VILLA FIONN

Horse Name
HANDSOME BO BO
FANTASTIC TREASURE
FANTASTIC WAY
MAJESTIC STAR

IMA SINGLE MAN
REWARDING TOGETHER
BE READY

NAVAS TWO

ROCK YA HEART
EASON
YOU'REMYEVERYTHING
WINNER METHOD
SUNNY BOY

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 25/09/2022
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*** END OF REPORT * * *

Horse
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